

## pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 44336186

Data publicarii 23.10.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.001,20 RON - 2.001,20 RON

Descriere: 1 2003354 BACURI SUDURA 40MM 1.00 BUC 63.63 63.63 19 12.09 2 2001041 MUFA PP PRES 50 27.00 BUC 2.25 60.81 19 11.55 3 2014899 COT PP PRES 50X45 10.00 BUC 4.06 40.59 19 7.71 4 2001047 COT PP PRES 40X90 8.00 BUC 1.71 13.65 19 2.59 5 2009077 DOP DE PROBA PP PRES 50MM 2.00 BUC 1.84 3.68 19 0.70 6 2001037 REDUCTIE PP PRES 50X40 2.00 BUC 1.57 3.14 19 0.60 7 2001307 TEU PP PRES 40 6.00 BUC 2.10 12.61 19 2.39 8 2016336 ROBINET PP PRES TRECERE 40 2.00 BUC 22.31 44.61 19 8.47 9 2001345 RACORD OLANDEZ PP PRES 40X11/4FE 6.00 BUC 24.48 146.87 19 27.91 10 2000944 RACORD PP PRES 40X11/4FI 6.00 BUC 17.60 105.58 19 20.06 11 2010426 RACORD OLANDEZ PP PRES 50X11/2FI 4.00 BUC 37.55 150.18 19 28.54 12 3000235 TEU 130 2 ZN BM 2.00 BUC 20.17 40.34 19 7.66 13 2000215 NIPLU 280 11/2 ZN BM 4.00 BUC 5.61 22.45 19 4.27 14 2001025 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 2-11/2 ZN BM 2.00 BUC 7.41 14.82 19 2.82 15 2013170 ROBINET MANETA OTEL INT-INT DN40 PN25 2.00 BUC 94.12 188.24 19 35.76 16 3001448 CANEPA 570 1.00 BUC 7.14 7.14 19 1.36 17 3001450 PASTA PT ETANSARE HERMETIC PAST 551 1.00 BUC 6.77 6.77 19 1.29 18 3001454 MANSON WC CAUCIUC ALB 689B 1.00 BUC 4.20 4.20 19 0.80 19 2010554 TEAVA PP PRES 40 CU FIBRA 1.00 BUC 45.51 45.51 19 8.65 20 2011183 TEAVA PP PRES 50 CU FIBRA 10.00 BUC 71.43 714.29 19 135.71 21 2021214 IZOLATIE TEAVA 9X42/110 ALFAFLEX L=2M 10.00 BUC 6.07 60.67 19 11.53 1 1025738 STERGATOR VALEO FIRST 1BUC 550MM 22" 1.00 BUC 14.53 14.53 19 2.77 2 1025734 STERGATOR VALEO FIRST 1BUC 450MM 18" 1.00 BUC 12.18